SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

V”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (OLD COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JUNE, 2024)

Appeared : 70

SINo College

10

1

12

13

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex[10604

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

24774

24778

24783

24784

24790

24835

28376

28382

28394

28400

18186

24818

24839

Asif Hoque

Bhaskar Miri

Farooque Elahi
Shah

Firdoush Elahi

Shah

Janardan Das

Sebak Das

Dhrubajyoti

Choudhury

Jirhon Enghee

Mokibul Islam

Niloy Kalita

Karpunpuli Pait

Nurul Hassan

Akand

Suvankar Das

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed : 39

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-li(P)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-lI(T)(P)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(P),
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T),
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-lI(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T),
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
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SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

RollNo Name

17093

28371

12348

14370

14395

17146

24850

24859

24866

24875

24885

24905

24908

24921

24922

24925

Ashique Hussain

Biswaijit Malakar

Nabaneeta

Rajbongshi

Al Faruk Khan

Hemson Missong

Hemkanta Kaman

Ashraful Amin

Devojani Mili

Imdadul Islam

Karabi Mili

Maina Das

R. Zorinzuala

Rituraj

Chungkrang

Shanchobeni
Kikon

Shantanu
Kardong

Sukito H. Swu

Result
Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Pharmaceutics-Il(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence

Fail in Pharmaceutics-lI(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(P),
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store &
Business Management

Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
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SINo College

30 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

31 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

32 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

33 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

34 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

35 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

36 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

37 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

38 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

39 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

40 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

41 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

42 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

43 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

44 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

45 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh
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RollNo Name

24927

28426

28427

28440

28456

28471

28473

28475

28480

28487

28506

28518

28520

28521

28524

28527

Toshisunep

Lemtur

Almoni Azyu

Amal Das

Debori

Malsawmtluangi

Khairul Haque

Mirjafar Hussain

Mohibur Rahman

Moniruj Zaman

Mukaddes Ali

Ahmed

Nur Alam

Sanjay Das

Tinneingah Baite

Toshiba G.

Momin

Tulika Borah

Vanlalnunngheti

Zonunpari

09 September 2024

Result

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Fail in Drug Store & Business Management

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Institute of Pharmacy,AMC,
Dibrugarh

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex[10604

RollNo Name

05235

18153

25787

25811

25812

18175

33609

25904

26121

26134

26135

26143

26148

26168

26177

26167

Mostafizur
Rahman

Kuldeep Das

Hari Prosad
Saikia

Partha Pratim
Kalita

Rakesh Roy

Salman Sharif

Jebina Begum

Liton Ahmed

Abdul Hamid
Tapadar

Fahim Afsar
Barbhuiya

Fardus Ahmed
Mazarbhuiya

Jawhorul Islam
Laskar

Mahbubur
Rahman
Barbhuiya

Sayed Abdur
Roshid

Yeahyea
Barbhuiya

Sarimul Hussain
Barbhuiya

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Remark

Absent in Pharmaceutics-lI(P)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-li(T),

Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-lI(T)

Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)

Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical
Chemistry-lI(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T),
Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence

Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Fail in Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T),
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

09 September 2024
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

62 Allama TR College of Pharmacy, 26133  Dilwar Hussain  Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
Badarpur Barbhuiya

63 Allama TR College of Pharmacy, 26146  Kolim Numan Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
Badarpur Choudhury

64 Allama TR College of Pharmacy, 26157 Mukabbir Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
Badarpur Hussain

Mazarbhuiya

65 Assam Pharmacy Institute, 26291 Dimpal Saikia Passed appeared
Titabar subject(s)

66 Pratiksha Institute of 21651 Farhana Begum Fail Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-li(T), Drug Store &
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Business Management, Absent in Pharmacology &
Guwahati Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T),

Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

67 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 25982 Nilofar Aktar Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

68 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 25970  Mehbub Jan Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)

69 NEPEDS College of 26038  Niharika Kalita ~ Pass
Pharmaceutical Sciences,

Sonapur

70 NEPEDS College of 26047  Rekibur Rahman Pass
Pharmaceutical Sciences,

Sonapur

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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