

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## (JUNE, 2024)

Appeared: 70 Passed: 39

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-II (OLD COURSE) (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

$\mathbf{A}$	Appeared: 70 Passed: 39						
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark		
1	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24774	Asif Hoque	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)		
2	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24778	Bhaskar Miri	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management		
3	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24783	Farooque Elahi Shah	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(P)		
4	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24784	Firdoush Elahi Shah	Passed appeared subject(s)			
5	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24790	Janardan Das	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P)		
6	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24835	Sebak Das	Passed appeared subject(s)			
7	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	28376	Dhrubajyoti Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	•		
8	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	28382	Jirhon Enghee	Passed appeared subject(s)			
9	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	28394	Mokibul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)			
10	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	28400	Niloy Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)			
11	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	18186	Karpunpuli Pait	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(P), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management		
12	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24818	Nurul Hassan Akand	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence, Drug Store & Business Management		
13	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	24839	Suvankar Das	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence		

Controller of Examinations

SLNo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
14	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	17093	Ashique Hussain		Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
15	Institute of Pharmacy, GMC, Guwahati	28371	Biswajit Malakar	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)(P), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(P), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
16	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	12348	Nabaneeta Rajbongshi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	14370	Al Faruk Khan	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)
18	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	14395	Hemson Missong	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	17146	Hemkanta Kaman	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business Management
20	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24850	Ashraful Amin	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)
21	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24859	Devojani Mili	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24866	Imdadul Islam	Pass	
23	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24875	Karabi Mili	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
24	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24885	Maina Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24905	R. Zorinzuala	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
26	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24908	Rituraj Chungkrang	Pass	
27	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24921	Shanchobeni Kikon	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Drug Store & Business Management
28	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24922	Shantanu Kardong	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
29	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24925	Sukito H. Swu	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
30	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	24927	Toshisunep Lemtur	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)
31	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28426	Almoni Azyu	Pass	•
32	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28427	Amal Das	Pass	
33	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28440	Debori Malsawmtluangi	Pass	
34	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28456	Khairul Haque	Pass	
35	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28471	Mirjafar Hussain	Pass	
36	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28473	Mohibur Rahman	Pass	•
37	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28475	Moniruj Zaman	Pass	
38	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28480	Mukaddes Ali Ahmed	Pass	
39	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28487	Nur Alam	Pass	
40	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28506	Sanjay Das	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
41	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28518	Tinneingah Baite	Fail	Fail in Drug Store & Business Management
42	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28520	Toshiba G. Momin	Pass	
43	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28521	Tulika Borah	Pass	
44	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28524	Vanlalnunngheti	Pass	
45	Institute of Pharmacy, AMC, Dibrugarh	28527	Zonunpari	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl <u>No</u>	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
46	Institute of Pharmacy,AMC, Dibrugarh	05235	Mostafizur Rahman	Fail	Absent in Pharmaceutics-II(P)
47	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	18153	Kuldeep Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	25787	Hari Prosad Saikia	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)
49	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	25811	Partha Pratim Kalita	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T)
50	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	25812	Rakesh Roy	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T)
51	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	18175	Salman Sharif	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutics-II(T), Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
52	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Mirza	33609	Jebina Begum	Pass	•
53	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25904	Liton Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
54	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26121	Abdul Hamid Tapadar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26134	Fahim Afsar Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
56	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26135	Fardus Ahmed Mazarbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
57	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26143	Jawhorul Islam Laskar	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
58	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26148	Mahbubur Rahman Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26168	Sayed Abdur Roshid	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26177	Yeahyea Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
61	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26167	Sarimul Hussain Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
62	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26133	Dilwar Hussain Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
63	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26146	Kolim Numan Choudhury	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
64	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	26157	Mukabbir Hussain Mazarbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
65	Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar	26291	Dimpal Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
66	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	21651	Farhana Begum	Fail	Fail in Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II(T), Drug Store & Business Management, Absent in Pharmacology & Toxicology(T), Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy(T), Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
67	J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25982	Nilofar Aktar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
68	J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25970	Mehbub Jan	Passed appeared subject(s)	-
69	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Sonapur	26038	Niharika Kalita	Pass	•
70	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Sonapur	26047	Rekibur Rahman	Pass	